

Klein Lacrosse Club 8765 Spring Cypress Rd Ste L Box L101 Spring, TX 77379 www.kleinlacrosse.org

Dear Sponsor,

Lacrosse continues to be the fastest growing sport in America, and Texas represents one of the largest developing areas for lacrosse in the country. Since 1991, Klein Lacrosse Club has strived to promote a fun, safe, and rewarding experience for players and parents at our youth and high school levels of the sport.

Klein Lacrosse Club fielded over 150 players in the Spring, Klein and Tomball areas during the 2020-2021 Season. Our program consists of 4 divisions:

- Youth Boys (K-8th Grade)
- Youth Girls (K-8th Grade)
- High School Boys (JV and Varsity)
- High School Girls (JV and Varsity)

To continue providing for the growth of Klein Lacrosse Club, we look to our corporate friends in the local business community for financial support and involvement. Sponsorship is critical to the overall success of our non-profit lacrosse program. We offer a wide range of sponsorship opportunities to fit your business.

As a sponsor, you will receive the support and visibility of hundreds of local families and the Greater Houston Area. Your contribution will help fund the costs of playing fields, equipment, coaching, league/tournament fees, and other operating expenses of the Club.

Klein Lacrosse is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt non-profit organization and your donation is tax-deductible within the guidelines of U.S. law.

Please review the attached Sponsorship Opportunities Form. Email kory.pippin@kleinlacrosse.org with any questions or requests for additional information.

Thank you in advance for your support!

Sincerely,

Kory Pippin

President, Klein Lacrosse Club



Klein Lacrosse Club 8765 Spring Cypress Rd Ste L Box L101 Spring, TX 77379 www.kleinlacrosse.org

2021-2022 Sponsorship Levels							
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS	Partner \$250	Bronze \$500	Silver \$1000	Gold \$2500	Platinum \$5000		
Your logo on Klein Lacrosse website and social media	1	1	1	1	1		
2 season tickets to all varsity home games & game announcement	1	1	1	1	1		
Custom Klein Lacrosse Team Plaque		1	1	1	1		
Logo on all Team Rosters		1	1	1	1		
Logo on Klein LAX Fest Shirt			1	1	1		
Logo on GameDay Field Banners			1	1	1		
Klein Lacrosse Swag				✓	1		
Presenting Sponsor at Events				incl 1	unlimited		

Event Sponsorship Opportunities

Klein LAX Fest	\$250	Sept 2021			
Golf Tournament	\$150+	Oct 2021			
Crawfish Boil	\$250	Feb 2022			
Senior Night	\$250	Apr/May 2022			
Game Day Table	\$100/game	Spring 2022			
Spirit Night at your location					

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Kory Pippin, President kory.pippin@kleinlacrosse.org

Klein Lacrosse Club is a tax-exempt non-profit organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the IRC. Contributions are tax-deductible under the extent of the law.



KLEIN LACROSSE CLUB SPONSORSHIP FORM 2021-2022

Business/Organization	Name:			
Contact Name:		Title:		
Phone:				
Mailing Address:				
City, State, Zip Code:				
Sponsorship Level (che	ck one):			
Partner \$250	Bronze \$500	Silver \$1000	Gold \$2500	Platinum \$5000
Event Sponsorships (ch Klein LAX Fest \$250	eck one or more): Golf Tournament \$150+	Crawfish Boil \$250	Senior Night \$250	Game Day Table \$100
7-55	Contact Kory Pippin	γ-200	Ψ-255	γ-255
	[Ma		ein Lacrosse Club]	•
	G or JPG) to lexi@kleinl			
Contact information: Kory Pippin, President kory.pippin@kleinlacro		ac. 555cro.g		

MAIL THIS FORM ALONG WITH CHECK TO: Klein Lacrosse Club

Riein Lacrosse Club 8765 Spring Cypress Rd Ste L Box L101 Spring, TX 77379

Klein Lacrosse Club is a tax-exempt non-profit organization under Section 501 (c)(3) of the IRC. Contributions are tax-deductible under the extent of the law. Sponsors will receive a donation receipt.